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Name Organization Email 

Andrea McFall MDHHS Cancer Prevention Section mcfalla@michigan.gov 

Audra Putt MDHHS Cancer Prevention Section putta@michigan.gov 

Anuli Njoku Ferris State University anulinjoku@ferris.edu 

Beth Langenburg Spectrum Health Big Rapids beth.langenburg@spectrumhealth.org  

Beth Oberhaus Physicians Health Network boberhaus@mhc.net 

Betty Ostafinski Susan P. Wheatlake Cancer Center betty.ostafinski@spectrumhealth.org 

Caitlin Hills DHD #10 chills@dhd10.org 

Catalina Burrillo Mercy Health Lakeshore catalina.burillo@mercyhealth.com 

Cheryl Melroy Munson Grayling cmelroy@mhc.net 

Christy Rivette DHD#10 crivette@dhd10.org 

Courtney Cole MDHHS ColeC13@michigan.gov 

Darcia Brewer Area Agency on Aging brewerd@aaanm.org 

Donna Norkoli DHD #10 dnorkoli@dhd10.org 

David Conklin Kalkaska Memorial Hospital dconklin@mhc.net 

Elizabeth Jackson Ferris State University jacksona@ferris.edu 

Erin Barrett DHD #10 ebarrett@dhd10.org 

Fathima Wakeel Ferris State University fathimawakeel@ferris.edu 

Dr. Gail Bullard Ferris State University gailbullard@ferris.edu 

Geralyn Merkey Spectrum Health geralyn.merkey@spectrumhealth.org 

Hollee Roush Munson Healthcare Manistee hroush2@mhc.net 

Jenalee Zeerip Spectrum Health Gerber jenalee.zeerip@spectrumhealth.org 

Jennifer Howe Family Health Care jhowe@familyhealthcare.org 

Jim Harrington MDHHS Tobacco Section harringtonj7@michigan.gov 

Joanne Benthum MSU Extension benthemj@anr.msu.edu 

Jody Hansen Munson Healthcare Manistee jhansen@mhc.net 

Kaley Petersen Spectrum Health Ludington Kaley.Petersen@spectrumhealth.org 

Karen Ripke DHD #10 kripke@dhd10.org 

Kathleen Jakinovich Health Dept. of NW Mich. k.jakinovich@nwhealth.org 

Kathy Sather Family Health Care, Baldwin ksather@familyhealthcare.org 
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Katie Daman Kalkaska Memorial Hospital kdaman@mhc.net 

Katie Miller DHD #10 kmiller@dhd10.org 

Kelly Barnhardt Spectrum Ludington Kelly.Barnhardt@spectrumhealth.org 

Kevin Hughes DHD #10 khughes@dhd10.org 

Kim Benz Munson Cadillac kbenz3@mhc.net 

Kim Chandler Munson Healthcare Traverse City kchandler4@mhc.net 

Laura Rush Spectrum Health Big Rapids laura.cool@spectrumhealth.org 

Laura Zingg Kalkaska Memorial Health Center lzingg@mhc.net  

Linda St. Clair Ferris State University lindastclair@ferris.edu 

Marissa Plouff Susan P. Wheatlake Cancer Center marissa.plouff@spectrumhealth.org 

Mike Tinkle Kalkaska Memorial Health Center mtinkle@mhc.net 

Molly Cotant MDHHS Tobacco Section cotantm@michigan.gov 

Naomi Hyso MSU Extension hysonaom@msu.edu 

Nicole Wethington Crawford Co. MSU Extension Wethingn@anr.msu.edu 

Pam Daniels MSU Extension danie270@anr.msu.edu 

Sally Mellema DHD #10 smellema@dhd10.org 

Sarah Eichberger MSU Extension, Kalkaska eichber2@anr.msu.edu 

Sarah Oleniczak DHD #10 soleniczak@dhd10.org 

Shirley Ringler MSU Extension ringler5@anr.msu.edu 

Theresa Anderson Munson Healthcare Manistee tanderson2@mhc.net 

Tom Rich American Cancer Society thomas.rich@cancer.org 
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